
 

 

 
Arlington Public Schools 

 
Procurement Office 

2110 Arlington Blvd., Arlington, VA 22204 • Phone: (703) 228-6123  
 www.apsva.us 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 
 

Contract award is made to the Vendor listed below. 
 

 
 

Date Posted: April 28, 2020 
 
Award Date: April 28, 2020 

 
SS Number: SS032FY20 

 
Project Name: Education Services at Private Day School 

 
Contractor: Genesee Lake School 
 31600 Genesee Lake Rd. 
 Oconomowoc, WI 53066 
 

 
Contract Amount: In Writing: Seventy-seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Dollars 
 and Zero Cents 

 
In Figures: $77,490.00 

  
SS Expiration Date: March 31, 2020 
 
Type of Contract: Non-Professional Services 

 
Commodity Codes: 92474, 95262 

 
Procurement Contact: Joshua A. Makely, CPPO, CPPB 
 joshua.makely@apsva.us 
 703-228-6126 


